1123614 125CC Quablo Performance RS38-3G

ART-NR. 1123614

125CC QUABLO
MIDI QUAD

VNITRO

1 J [ ]
MoToORS

www.nitromotors.de

Cover system

ITT 35

TTT36

11137

1itss

00039

No. ERP No. Menila Art EAN Code Chinese name English name Specification Qty order Note

1 612739 9022979 4251846145592 | IR IR AL Front bumper LH], PP/4llERY/ B A, 3958 1
2 612731 9022980 4251846145608 | Hi 4L %4 Electric cover T, PP/EERD/E(, 46.4g 1
3 612735 9022981 4255675498836 | {y K ifi Meter cover LH, PP/EERS, 74.68 1
4 612736 9022982 4255675498843 | ([ ik Meter Fix plate TR, JE+20%3% £F /A BERb /B A5, 30.85g 1
5 612732 9022983 4255675498850 | {y L4 R Meter screen LH, PC/FMIEY, 76.38g 1
6 612733 90229840101 | 4255675498867  |{X3& i /: AR Meter left cover black L, PPItTE, 36.47g 1
612733 90229840202 4255675435213 Meter left cover blue 1
612733 90229840404 4255675435220 Meter left cover green 1
612733 90229840303 4255675435251 Meter left cover red 1
7 612734 90229850101 | 4255675498874  |{X3& FAI AR Meter Right cover black L, PO, 36.47g 1
612734 90229850202 4255675435237 Meter Right cover blue 1
612734 90229850404 4255675435244 Meter Right cover green 1
612733 90229850303 4255675435268 Meter Right cover red 1
8 605524 90217860101 | 4251814661383 |4 Hand guard black PP 1
605524 90217860202 | 4255675435275 Hand guard blue 1
605524 90217860404 | 4255675435282 Hand guard green 1
605524 90217860303 | 4255675435299 Hand guard red 1
9 612727 9022986 4255675498881 | /2 /MR Left side panel L, PP/EERD/HE (A, 31.02g 1
10 612721 90229870303 | 4255675498898 | 41k Front plastic body red LH, PPLSE, 936.38g 1
612721 90229870202 | 4255675435305 Front plastic body blue 1
612721 90229870404 4255675435312 Front plastic body green 1
612721 90229870101 | 4255675435329 Front plastic body black 1
11 612723 90229880101 | 4255675498904 | %44k =Mk Left Cover black LH, PP/, 296g 1
612723 90229880202 | 4255675435336 Left Cover blue 1
612723 90229880404 | 4255675435343 Left Cover green 1
612723 90229880303 | 4255675435350 Left Cover red 1
12 612737 9022989 4255675498911 | A FRHLTHI AR Front Rack Tray LH, PP/AHEERD/ 20, 592.3g 1
13 612720 9022996 4255675499123 |RiJT 4 HeadLight Trim Hl, PP/EERD/HAL, 307.04g 1




14 612725 90229970101 | 4255675499130 |y is i i Fuel Tank cover black LH, PP/L5E, 1408 1
612725 90229970202 | 4255675435459 Fuel Tank cover blue 1
612725 90229970404 4255675435466 Fuel Tank cover green 1
612725 90229970303 | 4255675435473 Fuel Tank cover black 1
15 612729 9022995 4255675498973 | Wik} A I Foot rest Left 1, PP/EEWS/ME AN, 583.8¢ 1
16 612722 90229900101 | 4255675498928 |J5 % fA Rear plastic body red T, PP/t 860g 1
612722 90229900202 | 4255675435428 Rear plastic body blue 1
612722 90229900404 4255675435435 Rear plastic body green 1
612722 90229900303 | 4255675435442 Rear plastic body black 1
17 612738 9022991 4255675498935 |5 1R ALTHI B Rear Rack Tray LR, PP/YIEERD/ (A, 734g 1
18 612730 9022994 4255675498966 | M1} 47 [ Foot rest Right 1
19 612728 9022992 4255675498942 |47 /MR Right side panel 1
20 612724 90229930101 | 4255675498959 | ZEAA A5 KL Right Coverr black L1, PP/IGSE, 296g 1
612724 90229930202 | 4255675435398 Right Cover blue 1
612724 90229930404 | 4255675435404 Right Cover green 1
612724 90229930303 | 4255675435411 Right Cover red 1
21 612726 9022998 4255675499147 | ik Seat Cask LR, PP/, 650.2g 1
22 128559 9024021 4255675499154 | tp Seat - ATV L 1
23 610227 90215120101 4251814683927 | £ B o Pressing block decorative cover black AR W, PPLEE, 41g 1
610227 90215120202 4255675435367 Pressing block decorative cover blue 1
610227 90215120404 4255675435374 Pressing block decorative cover green 1
610227 90215120303 4255675435381 Pressing block decorative cover red 1
24 115754 9029886 4255675499031 [#gkedk sk Rubber plug 22 2
25 609554 9029887 4255675499048  |j45 I il line clamp JERA/NMES, PP 2
26 112957 9021543 4251814684269 | ML SIS oSO STOCPTOeT i N B 2
27 112956 9021759 4251814658390 | BIBA EMIE i i /NS 8
28 116300 9029812 4251814684504 |fR Spacer bush $8.5*p12*12 4
29 601797 9029809 4251814684474 | [ BhZ4T Tapping screw ST4.2*12 34
30 105873 9029806 4251814684443 | {3 Tapping clamping piece M4.2 8
31 116322 9020162 4251814684405  |[4IKi Rubber cover 2] 4
32 105450 9029813 4251814684511 |34 Flat gasket 6 18
33 101701 9029810 4251814684481  |HiH/ M Front cover pad 6 16
34 102414 9029885 4255675499024 Ik FE<I# k> rubber plug B, 16, HIFTASAL 2
35 110887 9029814 4251814684528 |75 fii ki Sk B |Hex scokey bolt M6*16 21
36 113217 9029816 4251814684542 | Y75 S K Sk i 4 |Hex scokey bolt M6*12 19
37 110888 9029884 4255675499017 |75 fii ki Sk B |Hex scokey bolt M6*20 6
38 105131 9020166 4251814685235 [ 244 Flange screw M6*12 4
39 105272 9028953 4251814685433 [ FANEEE Lock nut M6 16
40 113219 9028961 4251814658192 X4 /N ffiEHe  |Lock hexagon socket bolt $8*M6*20 8
41 115951 9029881 4255675498980 | -4 Flat gasket $8*$16*1.5 8
42 601294 9029882 4255675498997 |34 Flat gasket $6*$20*1.5 8
43 600744 9029883 4255675499000 || 24T Tapping screw ST4.2*16 4
44 105136 9029814 4251814684528 |22 4 Flange screw M6*16 3
45 612740 9029888 4255675499055 | i AT AR Headlamp pressure plate T Hl, ABS/)tFE, 10.48g 2
90217770303 4251814660874 Decoration Rim Hub Cover red
90217770404 4255675415109 Decoration Rim Hub Cover green
90217770202 4255675415116 Decoration Rim Hub Cover blue
Steering system
- %
i 28 %1 2'1
?“'&—:— r—;’w? = /
2382 23 1 825 23822
o % 2-26 24
24 24 275
No. ERP No. Menila Art EAN Code Chinese name English name Specification Qty order Note
1 112951 9026007 4251814658413 | KA FHE Handgrip A MY 1set
2 606244 9020315 4251814661406 | FIE (4444 {Handle bar clamp iz 8h#k 1
3 109514 9027009 4251814658437 [JKIF K Stop Switch [7l/)~50 1
4 105234 9029844 4251814685068 |7 ZigH Flange bolt M8*55 4
5 128564 9023142 4255675499178 | JE WAL K Rear Disc brake LH, FAl, o190 1set
5-1 612822 9023143 4255675499185 | AT Rear Disc brake handle 1
5-2 612823 9023144 4255675499192 | JE Al R4 Rear Disc brake down pump 1
53 612824 9023145 4255675499208 |5 HERIBERE )T Rear Disc brake pad 1
5-4 612825 9023146 4255675499215 | JE Al 5 Rear Disc brake up pump 1
5-5 612826 9023147 4255675499222 |JERER AT Rear Disc brake tube 1




6 606257 9028995 4251814661420 |y kL Steering column [FLEFNER 1
7 606700 9028996 4251814661437  |{f e Aluminum clamp [z 5k 1set
8 115426 9021560 4251814685150 |y i Steering dust cover 2
9 610130 9027013 4255675499239 IhiEIT o Function switch WK, j:.ﬁ]\ﬁﬁ’:)@(]fgj}é) Hk WL e 1
10 128561 9023148 4255675499246 [Hi A Front Disc brake L, =, TR 1
10-1 612827 9023149 4255675499253 | HE A T4 Front Disc brake handle 1
10-2 612828 9023150 4255675499260  |Hi iRl 5 Front Disc brake up pump 1
10-3 612829 9023151 4255675499277 | Al B BEHE ST Front Disc brake pad 2pcs
10-4 612830 9023152 4255675499284  |Hi iR N 2R Front Disc brake pad 1
10-5 612831 9023153 4255675499291 | AR A Front Disc brake tube 1
11 102527 9026009 4251814659748 |yl 14k Throttle cable SN A 1
12 606280 9023057 4251814661451  |RAI4L brake disc $110 2
13 605519 9026013 4251814660935 |77 k4 % Steeing shaft Clip BRI E, PP 1
14 111476 9024308 4251814685181 |5 EkA K Needle Roller Bearing 2202 1
15 111485 9020164 4251814685174 | J5 [l ki Steeing shaft oil seal 17*35%7 1
16 105363 9020316 4251814661468 | ZEiB4T Steeing shaft oil seal M8*20_ [ 2
17 105276 9028946 4251814685211  |FiAiZEEE Lock nut M8 6
18 112478 9020165 4251814685228 |y Akl 2k Steering shaft spacer 1% F ATA300-F 2
19 112537 9020252 4251814658574 | Jj[f)FE 45 pk#k  |Steeing crash plat 15 [ ATA300-F 1
20 605451 9020308 4251814660942 |5 i) B [ 5 i Steering fix seat 1
21 101521 9024577 4255675495804 |kt Pull rod 230mm 2
22 104867 9028947 4251814685266 |gifith Spring pad M10_K % 5
23 105321 9029889 4255675499161 | FRAtig L} Slotted Nut M10*1.5 4
24 105338 9028948 4251814685273 |JF L4 Cotter $2.5%30 4
25 105393 9028949 4251814685280 | T4 Flat gasket $10*$h20*1.5 1
26 105256 9028950 4251814685297  |Bifaiz Lock nut M10*1.5 1
27 109643 9028951 4251814685303  |FF 144 Cotter $3*25 1
28 105194 9029822 4251814684641 [ 2284 Flange bolt M8*16 2
29 101674 9026006 4251814685358 |45 i &5 _ATA Throttle Alu 1
30 111516 9028952 4251814685402 |5 ¥l i s Rearview mirror holder MSIZLL L) 2
31 111486 9020171 4251814685419  |J5 M Ex wing mirror R 1set
32 112953 9028973 4251814658529 [Kedbiy Rubber belt jritj| 4
Electric system
100023
15
Y
1 11T w-‘m\ﬁ
24
No. ERP No. Menila Art EAN Code Chinese name English name Specification Qty order Note
1 111151 9029809 4251814684474 | [ HUBET Tapping screw ST4.2%12 10
2 128569 9027674 4255675498799 |HifT 44T Drving light LA+ lset
3 128568 9027675 4255675498805 | fiff /A7 KT headlight L, AT 2
4 128571 9021044 4251846133377 |1k Meter L, TFTHE 1
5 609995 9027676 4255675498812 |/INHEKT Bank light EAMER GERD 1
6 100699 9020194 4251814685754 | 18k Electric door lock HTIREL (J7135D) 1
7 612764 9024573 4255675495767 |4k Main cable i 1
8 116316 9020291 4251814659847 |[tLiAt Sensor 12K 1
9 105272 9028953 4251814685433 | FAMELE Lock nut M6 1
10 105140 9029814 4251814684528 |12k Flange bolt M6*16 1
11 100733 9021811 4251814659854 | jfias Rectifier E4 1
12 100667 9021812 4251814659861 | i -K#t ol il 1
13 101384 9021803 4251814685556 |4k Hi s Relay 7] /550 1
14 105272 9028953 4251814685433 |BitalgsE Lock nut M6 2
15 128570 9027677 4255675498829 |JEENT Rear light B ik 1set
16 100907 9020259 4251814658727 |G Reflector Sticker Kia 1
17 101008 9021810 4251814658734 | JEfL Spark plug coil [7/]N50 1
18 105272 9028953 4251814685433 |BitalgeE Lock nut M6 1
19 105140 9028955 4251814685693 |V 418 Flange bolt M6*20 1
20 9018002 4251237150778 |l Polar Bar AGM Batterie YT5L-BS 1
21 100681 9021575 4251814658345 | HiihghH Battery bandage [N A 2
22 102136 9024574 4255675495774 |IADG# Twin flashing switch @A, 12v 1
23 118804 9024575 4255675495781 | ot Reflector Sticker B, KJ7#, 100X30mm 4
24 100396 9024576 4255675495798 |{R i H Alarm AESE 1set




Engine System

No. ERP No. Menila Art EAN Code Chinese name English name Specification Qty order Note
1 128567 9027944 4255675499314  |[HEE Muffler HH 1
2 600791 9029808 4251814684467 | ILIRIRRE Nut M6 2
3 102419 9027912 4251814658772 |HFAEH Exhaust Pipe Gasket [7 /x50 1
4 106945 9028976 4251814658789 [HF A Intake Pipe Gasket 1
5 AT 25 9021053 4255675499338 [I4/#k Rubber Gasket SE 1
6 103050 9021307 4251814659892 [ Intake Pipe [7]/)h50 1
7 105712 9028978 4251814658802 [ Ak /N fIiEkE  |hexagon bolt M8x20 4
8 105223 9028980 4251814658826  |i:4ig Flange bolt M8*35 1
9 106932 9020221 4251814686287 | T3 Falt Gasket $8*$20*1.5 1
10 112944 9028979 4251814658819  [HF U BIEE Shockproof cover exhaust pipe $20*p8*19 1
11 101342 9021303 4251814678350 | {kili# Caburetor Pz22 1
12 115427 9028506 4251814659908 | UE & Air filter R4 (JA135D) 1

12-1 116761 9028316 4251814661062 |7 JE A IS Air filter elements 1
13 613472 9021082 4255675416007 | K A)jHL engine 125cc 3+1 125cc_ANi P4l 1 1123604

613473 9021083 4255675416014 |k FhHL engine 125cc 3+1 with balance shaft 125ccity T i 1123614
14 110975 9021145 4251814658857 | KAHLE i Engine Cover 11058 1
15 116864 9020292 4251814659922 |Ah/N B hexagon bolt M8*110 1
16 105712 9028978 4251814658802 | i@ 41/ fijiE#:  |hexagon bolt M8x20 2
17 105194 9029822 4251814684641 [ 2284 Flange bolt M8*16 4
18 116865 9020293 4251814659939 | 4h/N fiiiRke hexagon bolt M8*120 1
19 105276 9028946 4251814685211  |Bjifaiz Lock nut M8 2

20 128566 9028339 4255675499352 | Fuel Tank LR, S ks 1

21 600709 9021770 4251814659946 |1 BT Foot pedal gasket jritj| 1

22 100269 9020261 4251814658949  |EPAINET Fuel line $4.5*$8.5*100 1

23 101678 9028314 4251814658918  |#Ruh i Fuel Tank Cap jritj| 1

24 600566 9028315 4251814658925 | ISk Gas Cap Vent Tube lg] 1

25 101098 9024578 4255675495811  |idjiE# Fuel filter universal A 2

26 100271 9020260 4251814658932  |EPANEY Fuel line b4.5*$8.5*200 2

27 100273 9020294 4251814659601  |EPAI T Fuel line $4.5*$8.5*80 3

28 110552 9020295 4251814659953 | K Sk B Fuel Shut off Valve / Petcock M6*30 1

29 101449 9028984 4251814658963 |7 clamp spring »8 8

30 600672 9029814 4251814684528 [N/ fiZie Hexagon socket screw M6*16 1

31 105272 9028953 4251814685433  [FifAMRE] Lock nut M6 1

32 102241 9020191 4251814685686 [ FF % Oil switch il 1

33 600680 9028983 4251814658956 | K J Skigie Large flat head bolt M6*20 1

34 600710 9028985 4251814658970 [Tt nJE 44 Panel thickened gasket 1

35 101088 9020262 4251814658987 | H:RYT-HK Shift lever [f110£ T % 1

36 105141 9028954 4251814685440  [7E 218 Flange bolt M6*20 1

37 602449 9020263 4251814658994  |H:R4HT Shift lever [A] /N £ 1

38 105487 9028947 4251814685266 | {Fi@IgEE Nut M10*1.5 1




Rear suspension system

s

7

137918

111243 14 L HALED

— —
> ——apa.

t3 L.

» iy, 1
5O
, Lo Yo S
C,; b b

4

200029
I

W)I?\‘w

15 141312 11

No. ERP No. Menila Art EAN Code Chinese name English name Specification Qty order Note
1 128563 9025520 4255675499369 |fEf At chain sprocket LI, 4284431k 1
2 612741 9023811 4255675499376 |§E chain cover LR, PP/EERS/Z (0, 95.34g 1
3 128565 9023621 4255675499383 |t Chain L, 428#92717 1
4 105195 9029822 4251814684641 |75 4184 Flange bolt M8*16 4
5 600804 9028986 4251814659021  |JEtf T4 Rear axle flat gasket $27 2
6 105187 9028988 4251814659045 |75 41844 Flange bolt M8*14 8
7 104862 9028989 4251814659076 | K#Z L} Nut M27x1.5 4
8 108454 9023154 4255675499390 | HA 4k Rear disc brake $190mm 1
9 100866 9024505 4251814659069  |MEAI/HERC A% 2 |Disc brake flange 281 (R4 2% 7inch,Kerry Mark) 2
10 603888 9021771 4251814660300  |JEtfF {4 Rear axle hub protector RN 1
11 105340 9029826 4251814684702 |FF 145 Cotter $3x40 2
12 105334 9029827 4251814684719 | JTfliig Slotted nut M20x1.5 2
13 104876 9029828 4251814684726 |Ffiik Spring washer M20 2
14 600583 9029829 4251814684733 | T3 Gasket $20xh48x4 2
15 100870 9020296 4251814660317 | JEheheius s Wheel hub flange 110J5 46 4% for 8inch 2

15--1 113051 9025012 4251814659113 |J5fbib a2 Rear Rim Hub; 17 Spline (7inch) 2

16 109369 9020297 4251814660324 bR iEH: Tire bolts M10*30 8
17 105180 9020298 4251814660331 [V 41848 Flange bolt M8*12 2
18 128562 9029631 4255675499413 |Jafh Rear shaft LH 1
19 109241 9025013 4251814660355 4550 Alu rims 8 2
20 100537 9028992 4251814659120 [<IIW Cycle valve il 2
21 105006 9020210 4251814685907 i 24 #EH Flange bolt M10x40x1.25 2
22 RS 9025009 4251814684818 [Pk ik Dust cover 3
23 9120009 4251814625477 |#tfif Tire 18*9.5-8 brand Junkai 18*9.5-8 T IRAL L 2
24 116303 9022012 4251814661574 |JE ik Rear absorber 310mm 1
25 105254 9020198 4251814685822  |BifARE] Lock nut M10x1.25 2
26 112921 9029835 4251814684870 |5 X4t (K Ki{Swing arm bushing $30*$26* 18 2
27 112924 9021559 4251814684917 |5 & E 5 Rear fork seal cap $39*10 2
28 105277 9029820 4251814684627  |BitalgEE Lock nut M8 5
29 105247 9020270 4251814659274 |V 4184 Flange bolt M8*90 4
30 102817 9024310 4251814661185 |7k Bearing 6006 2
31 612754 9029278 4255675499420 |J5FX Rear fork L 1
32 112918 9020273 4251814659328  |JEHilERE Rear axle spacer bush $35*¢$30.5*107 1
33 112919 9029612 4251814659311  |JEfF4A Rear axle aluminum tube [ /MR 1
34 112928 9020272 4251814659298 | JE B Pinch roller spring JEH/MES 1
35 112927 9020271 4251814659281  |JE &4 Pinch roller 3@/ NEES 1
36 105234 9029844 4251814685068 |7 %18 Flange bolt M8*55 1
37 104984 9029821 4251814684634 {24 M8 Flange bolt M10*1.5%25 4
38 105259 9020276 4251814659359 |BitalgeE Lock nut M12*1.25 1
39 105077 9020302 4251814660423 [V 4184 Flange bolt M12*1.25%250 1
40 112922 9020277 4251814659366  |J5 T X fE Rear fork spacer bush JEHMES 1
41 108287 9029836 4251814684887 | #3liME (J5°F- X)) |Grease fitting M6*9 1
42 112923 9020279 4251814659380 | )5 - W jiif 5§/l £ |Rear axle rubber bush $36*$30* P38 1
43 102502 9020274 4251814659335 |5 Rear axle oil seal 55*35*8mm 2
44 9023155 4255675499406 |7t i 4 Disc Brake Fix support @S, 4R 1




Front suspension system

14—ig

No. ERP No. Menila Art EAN Code Chinese name English name Specification Qty order Note
1 105027 9028957 4251814685808 |2 f Flange bolt M10*1.25*70 8
2 112931 9020197 4251814685815 | FiHRE £ A-arm Bushing $17.7*$10*49 8
3 105254 9020198 4251814685822  |FifA iR EE Lock nut M10*1.25 8
4 603855 9029117 4251814660430 | iR Up A-arm [/ /N £50.5kg*2 2
5 105320 9020303 4251814660447 | FRAIE B} Slotted Nut M10x1.25 8
6 105393 9028949 4251814685280 |34 Flat gasket $20x$10x1.5 4
7 104868 9028959 4251814685860  |fifLip Spring flat M10 4
8 105338 9028948 4251814685273 |JFL4Y Cotter $2.5x30 4
9 102441 9020313 4251814661192 |kt ik Rotator e85 >4 8inch(Kerry Mark) 1set
10 105253 9020208 4251814685884 |k B} Lock nut M10*1.25 4
11 109032 9020209 4251814685891 |42 JE n s A-arm Bushing $30*$25*H18*20 16
12 105006 9020210 4251814685907 |24 4 Flange bolt M10x40x1.25 4
13 116304 9022010 4251814660379 |k Front absorber 315mm 2
14 R 9025009 4251814684818  |[izh % Dust cover 2
15 105340 9029826 4251814684702 |FF 144 Cotter $3x40 2
16 105326 9020284 4251814659465 | JFAtig Slotted Nut M14x1.5 2
17 105414 9020200 4251814685952 | T4 Flat gasket H40x$14.2x1.8 2
18 102894 9029318 4251814661598 |1 Knuckle SENAL, BRI 1
19 603857 9029313 4251814660515 | FIE/C Left down swing arm kg 1
20 115034 9029314 4251814660522 |Fi4EEE# Front Alu rims 2
21 100537 9028992 4251814659120 |5 1M Cycle valve fl] 2
22 9120008 4251814625460  |fiftlia Front tire 19*7-8 brand Junkai HIISAE S 2
23 101486 9020305 4251814660539 | n iRk Tir rod end M14*1.5%60 2
24 105263 9020203 4251814686010  |Bjifaiz Lock nut M14*15 2
25 105289 9020306 4251814660546 | LI £ Lock nut M8 8
26 112934 9020204 4251814686027  |JREy i Swing arm seal cover $37*$10 16
27 108287 9029836 4251814684887 |yl (BRA) Grease fitting M6*9 8
28 604263 9029315 4251814660553 | FIEE £ Right down swing arm 4 H1kg 1
29 107887 9029284 4255675499499 | R Bk K Ball JEJ1135D 2

Frame System

N

N
N

B B81882

21 ® 11117 111160000 15 B 14




No. ERP No. Menila Art EAN Code Chinese name English name Specification Qty order Note
1 612762 9029283 4255675499482 |Jg HR4L Rack-rear 4 1,2.6kg 1
2 603843 9029119 4251814660577 |JE#EF Rear Lifter 0.5kg 1
3 603853 9029120 4251814660584 | J Bt 4[] e ik Rack-rear fixed support 0.2kg*2 2
4 607546 9029282 4255675499475 | RANHLELL AL Engine suspension assembly 1
5 105204 9020212 4251814686089 |V 2154 Flange bolt M8*20 4
6 612756 9029281 4255675499468 | L4 Frame L HI13.6kg, /N B ZE AR AT [ 5 e 1
7 603841 9029124 4251814660621  |Hi B4t cd ¢ |Rack-Front mounting bracket 1.1kg 1
8 612758 9029279 4255675499444 | i {RKAT. Front bumper 4R, 1.3kg 1
9 612760 9029280 4255675499451  [Hiif H7 4L Front carrier L H,2.3ke 1
10 603837 9029127 4251814660652 | Foot rest Right 4 F13.8kg 1
11 607544 9024579 4255675495828 |ZEME Cushion collar ©10.2*®28.4*30 4
12 108343 9024580 4255675499437 3L 9N A1 24 |Hexagon bolt M10*1.5*50 4
13 105256 9028950 4251814685297  |FifAIZEEE Lock nut M10*1.5 4
14 102415 9020264 4251814659137 |15 %8 Rubber plug ®22 4
15 105276 9028946 4251814685211  |FiAiZEE Lock nut M8*1.25 8
16 105212 9020170 4251814685327  [ih 4k Flange bolt M8*25 4
17 105194 9029822 4251814684641 |12k Flange bolt M8*16 4
18 603872 9029129 4251814660676 |1 T e 4 452 s Oil switch connector seat 0.1kg 1
19 601412 9029136 4251814661260 |31 -2 1M H hand guard decorative piece 2
20 109860 9029137 4251814661277 |4 T2 i Handguard soleplate 2
21 603845 9029133 4251814660713 |1 ss e Electric parts Support 1

109861 9029135 4251814661253  |# T Handguard support 2

NI TS 1

g WN N §F N\ I

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




